
Presbytery of Wanganui & Manawatu

Average June Attendance

Roll Communicant Members Roll Adherent Members Baptism Other Worship Christian Educ.
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1 9574 Apiti Presbyterian Church 15 16 4 5 4 2 6 2 3 3 2 1 1 8 31 1 11   

2 9561 Bulls Turakina Presbyterian Parish 23 1 15 8 1 1 0 14 10 4

3 9523 Dannevirke Knox Presbyterian Church 105 25 7 7 39 7 7 38 4 7 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 6 9 265 31 96 15 11 13 29 16 10 13 20 40 30 1 80

4 9575 Feilding Knox Presbyterian Church 96 16 1 1 20 47 1 7 19 1 5 5 5 2 59 2 2 10 24 4 19 15 40

5 9576 Feilding St Pauls Presbyterian Church 56 7 3 13 21 1 9 9 3 3 1 1 10 1 228 20 69 9 4 10 30 11 4 6 15 10 20 4 40

6 9977 Foxton Shannon Co-operating * 82 6 12 40 2 8 14 3 78 10 70 8 5 8 30 2 3 4 20 14 40

7 9562 Hunterville Presbyterian Church 32 19 4 6 13 1 3 5 2 3 2 2 2 2 6 1 2 10 3 22 2 2 3 10 1 1 2 4 2

8 9578 Levin St Andrews Presbyterian Church 143 65 1 12 25 59 1 3 14 28 6 20 3 4 15 17 5 4 5 9 98 6 12 13 45 3 4 4 20 13 4 10

9 9563 Marton St Andrews Presbyterian Church 180 25 7 18 35 4 99 17 3 4 10 3 4 1 2 10 5 8 65 5 5 15 22 3 3 8 12 8 12 15

10 9580 Pahiatua St Pauls Union Church * 70 2 1 2 49 3 1 2 10 230 9 33 5 3 3 19 4 2 2 4 4

11 14519 Palmerston North Korean Parish 30 6 12 8 7 3 2 1 3 52 26 30 16 20 3 10 10 3 3 12 20 13

12 9579 Palmerston North Milson Combined Church 85 7 8 18 19 10 2 12 9 3   1 50 42 130 42 40 48 42 110 67

13 9585 Palmerston North Presbyterian St Marks and St Andrews194 210 1 2 47 90 1 25 28 16 18 49 47 10 15 30 25 3 11 104 7 14 13 4 1 23 53 12 15

14 9581 Palmerston North St Albans Presbyterian Church123 178 3 22 28 20 1 17 19 13 21 67 13 1 9 60 6 1 5 5 41 48 23 182 16 61 28 14 7 52 17 10 59 65 15 120

15 9583 Palmerston North St Davids Presbyterian Church162 78 10 42 63 4 22 21 1 12 18 19 4 15 9 4 1 473 90 11 18 31 7 9 14 11 15 10

16 9586 Rongotea Uniting Church 69 4 16 23 5 8 13   96 6 39 3 2 7 14 3 2 6 8 3 10

17 9564 Taihape Waimarino Presbyterian Church 55 20 1 4 8 14 5 4 5 14 2 5 4 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 8 7 24 2 24 1 3 7 6 1 2 2 4 6 4 10

18 9568 Wanganui St Andrews Presbyterian Church 113 185 3 13 23 40 1 8 11 14 51 27 15 9 49 22 9 3 2 2 2 51 103 35 13 25 24 16 14 20 7 56 45 17 64

19 9569 Wanganui St James Presbyterian Church 98 52 7 18 43 6 7 17 4 5 22 3 4 14 2 0 90 6 59 2 3 12 28 4 3 4 9 38 2 25

20 9567 Wanganui St Marks Presbyterian Church 43 8 2 5 33 1 2 2 3 1 2

21 9570 Wanganui St Pauls Presbyterian Church 119 16 1 2 14 63 1 2 7 29 4 3 4 5 1 1 3 2 90

22 14406 Wanganui Westmere Memorial Congregation 27 0 1 7 10 3 6 2 2 34 6 7 11 1 2 7

23 9588 Woodville St James Union Church 94 5 21 30  4 20 14    61 4 10 4 1 3 5 1 4

2005 Totals 1614 927 400 32 129 354 771 29 76 293 330 93 162 145 130 79 120 103 95 20 23 14 5 3 2 126 268 1328 140 147 206 365 127 149 178 272 408 207 59 559

2004 Totals 1592 850 400 20 140 376 812 28 86 211 319 70 123 144 178 44 96 83 112 27 8 20 1 0 1 64 156 3498 298 1428 174 152 218 503 123 116 121 307 363 208 82 579
2005 as % of 2004 101% 109% 100% 160% 92% 94% 95% 104% 88% 139% 103% 133% 132% 101% 73% 180% 125% 124% 85% 74% 288% 70% 500% 200% 197% 0% 0% 90% 93% 80% 97% 94% 73% #### 128% 147% 89% 112% 100% 72% 97%

* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available
NOTE: Amendments made to 2004 statistics subsequent to print have now been made

Membership



Finance

Receipts Payments General
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Ministry
Property 

Expenses

Other 
Parish 

Running 
Costs

Assembly 
Assessme

nt

JMF & 
Other 

Denomi
n-ations

Special 
Appeals 
& Gifts

Reserves 
& Major 
Capital 

Purposes

Total 
Payments

Invest-ment 
Funds Held

Loans

1 9574 Apiti Presbyterian Church  1245  3618  4863 4320 921 862  6103 94718

2 9561 Bulls Turakina Presbyterian Parish 3415 2621 8813  23778 2414 41041 11810 3922 6619 1670 24021 309797

3 9523 Dannevirke Knox Presbyterian Church 85096 5911 1855 17863 378 27998 139101 64141 13019 17430 14943 2068 31111 142712 25134

4 9575 Feilding Knox Presbyterian Church 33571 3253 4735 29641 2093 10231 83524 38699 15061 5913 9388  2338 550 71949 298494

5 9576 Feilding St Pauls Presbyterian Church 71770 7799 2751 27899 3179 113398 41130 8173 11277 13157 8133 81870 67461  

6 9977 Foxton Shannon Co-operating 43277 8711 10425  4114 66527 40406 7537 5286  2641 6985 62855  

7 9562 Hunterville Presbyterian Church 11690 6928 3411  19418 310 1583 43340 3751 5033 4082 9884 22750 87610

8 9578 Levin St Andrews Presbyterian Church 49028 8068 16376 27899 3179 3000 107550 22947 33258 32523 13263 1989 103980 249523

9 9563 Marton St Andrews Presbyterian Church 49711 8800 1516 21508 399 81934 42286 10258 13379 12657 443 79023 90122

10 9580 Pahiatua St Pauls Union Church 21557 1191 4307 19100 20000 66155 30572 5025 7289 4173 845 7915 55819 127830

11 14519 Palmerston North Korean Parish 23323 14418 2593 40334 33000 4148 1400 5780 44328

12 9579 Palmerston North Milson Combined Church 18742 8546 3915 21487 450 4987 58127 18389 4233 756 1500 2634 3634 31146 65039

13 9585 Palmerston North Presbyterian St Marks and St Andrews93993 5802 7966 41420 622 103631 253434 54030 23222 49874 29680 1249 71430 229485 1158340

14 9581 Palmerston North St Albans Presbyterian Church218700 17286 53092 26476 110581 426135 114868 20110 93556 66619 19476 351351 665980 55729

15 9583 Palmerston North St Davids Presbyterian Church67439 5804 7183 41219 13514 65270 200429 56226 7585 49627 17901 3221 21086 155646 517173 399078

16 9586 Rongotea Uniting Church 29159 4017 4005  22990 705 9000 69876 49477 10618 10964 3792 1235 76086 167566

17 9564 Taihape Waimarino Presbyterian Church 38360 3897 5489 42859 878 20000 111483 45045 15524 10138 11641 1974 84322 138053 25080

18 9568 Wanganui St Andrews Presbyterian Church 106809 14033 347 411 121600 88848 9629 12316 11000 121793 227634 27,516

19 9569 Wanganui St James Presbyterian Church 44004 5007 8820 17687 8310 1000 84828 19298 14028 17697 51023

20 9567 Wanganui St Marks Presbyterian Church 20239 1034 115 32245 877 20072 74582 49803 2064 12674 1011 10000 75552 310970

21 9570 Wanganui St Pauls Presbyterian Church 32272 4329 52629 5380 1885 44157 140652 52386 17930 32358 2388 5247 995 111304 398370

22 14406 Wanganui Westmere Memorial Congregation 12959 1879 6900 2261 10419 34418 10247 4634 1922 1415 1745 19963 347962

23 9588 Woodville St James Union Church 12565 811 1445  303  15124 11366 682 1639 1804 650 16141 147466

2005 Totals 1087679 141390 153003 0 472078 65848 458457 2378455 903045 231545 402388 207984 13910 67023 507956 2333851 4884991 451674

2004 Totals 1028990 205834 180723 31000 601452 47185 340781 2435965 997581 248210 440716 96277 12603 56444 1769933 3621764 4221299 273303
2005 as % of 2004 106% 69% 85% 0% 78% 140% 135% 98% 91% 93% 91% 216% 110% 119% 29% 64% 116% 165%

* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available
NOTE: Amendments made to 2004 statistics subsequent to print have now been made
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